
P/N 35219-55
Oil dispenser kits

Mobile lube kit for 55 gal drums, pump R 3:1 - 5.3 gpm,
oil handle p/n 37739-55, hose 13', dolly p/n 80200-55

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE 

SECTORS AERONAUTIC |  AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE |  LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE |  BUILDING INDUSTRY AND
ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY 

Flow rate
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Pump
Dolly
Hose reels
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Packing
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5,3
3:1
35094-55
80200-55
-
38046-55
37739-55
996.304-55
1 - 6.0
70

Features UM Value
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