

P/N 35219-55

Oil dispenser kits

Mobile lube kit for 55 gal drums, pump R 3:1 - 5.3 gpm, oil handle p/n 37739-55, hose 13', dolly p/n 80200-55



FLUIDS SECTORS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY

Features	UM	Value
Flow rate	gpm	5,3
Ratio		3:1
Pump	P/N	35094-55
Dolly	P/N	80200-55
Hose reels	P/N	
Bung adaptor	P/N	38046-55
Oil handle with electronic meter	P/N	37739-55
Hose	P/N	996.304-55
Packing	No ft3	1 - 6.0
Weight	lb	70